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Questions

When did the king sign on'Magna Carta' in Britain.

John Lock wanted the superiority of................ in England.

Which famous Arab thinker has discussed in detail the supeior authority of state in his book.

What is teh base of Economics.

Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?

"Rights are those, which we expect from others, and others expect from us". who has given
this definiation of rights.

By which name the federal unit in Switzerland is called.

Who has supported Direct Democracy.

When did the general assembly of United Nations approve fundamental Human rights as
Universal Charter of Human Raights.

What is the foremost duty of family

"To lead common life in all fields is called community" whihc philosopher's words are these

When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.

the English word'Law is dereived form the anclient word 'Lag' 'Lag' is the word of
...................... language.

N system of governemnt it is not necessary for constitution to be written.

In which country is Administrative Law enacted.
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1115
1215
1315
1415

King

. Parliament
Military
Masses

. Imam Ghazali R.A

. Imam Malik A.A

Ibn -e- Khaldoom

Imam Ahmed Bin Hambal R.A

Civics

. Materialism
Ethics
Sociology

. Political science
Socialogy
History
Economics

Aristotle
Holland
Hob House
Laski

Province
State
Canton
Republic

Socrates

. Ibn-e-Khaldoon
Plato
Rousseau

. 10th Dec, 1948
. 10th Dec, 1945
. 10th Dec, 1943
. 10th Dec, 1940

Education and training
Food

. up bringing
Augmentation

Prof. Ginnsberg
Mac Iver
Osborne

. Ghilchrist

1588
1632
1712
1789

German
Frenceh
Chinese
Greek

Federal

. Parliamentary

Unitary
Democratic

US.A.
India

. France

. Pakistan
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How many states are there of USA.

When did Frenceh Revolution occur.

How many mandatory elements are of State.

The effective means of communication is.

When did United Natios cameinto beings.

A
B. 24th Octber, 1941

D.
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60
55

70
1786

1787
1788

Two

. Three

Five

Radio
T.V.
Cinema

24th October, 1919

24th October, 1949



