

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Cr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	When did the king sign on'Magna Carta' in Britain.	A. 1115 B. 1215 C. 1315 D. 1415
2	John Lock wanted the superiority of in England.	A. King B. Parliament C. Military D. Masses
3	Which famous Arab thinker has discussed in detail the supeior authority of state in his book.	A. Imam Ghazali R.A B. Imam Malik A.A C. Ibn -e- Khaldoom D. Imam Ahmed Bin Hambal R.A
4	What is teh base of Economics.	A. Civics B. Materialism C. Ethics D. Sociology
5	Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?	A. Political science B. Socialogy C. History D. Economics
6	"Rights are those, which we expect from others, and others expect from us". who has given this definiation of rights.	A. Aristotle B. Holland C. Hob House D. Laski
7	By which name the federal unit in Switzerland is called.	A. Province B. State C. Canton D. Republic
8	Who has supported Direct Democracy.	A. Socrates B. lbn-e-Khaldoon C. Plato D. Rousseau
9	When did the general assembly of United Nations approve fundamental Human rights as Universal Charter of Human Raights.	A. 10th Dec, 1948 B. 10th Dec, 1945 C. 10th Dec, 1943 D. 10th Dec, 1940
10	What is the foremost duty of family	A. Education and training B. Food C. up bringing D. Augmentation
11	"To lead common life in all fields is called community" whihc philosopher's words are these	A. Prof. Ginnsberg B. Mac Iver C. Osborne D. Ghilchrist
12	When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.	A. 1588 B. 1632 C. 1712 D. 1789
13	the English word'Law' is dereived form the anclient word 'Lag' 'Lag' is the word of language.	A. German B. Frenceh C. Chinese D. Greek
14	In system of governemnt it is not necessary for constitution to be written.	A. Federal B. Parliamentary C. Unitary D. Democratic
15	In which country is Administrative Law enacted.	A. U.S.A. B. India C. France D. Pakistan

6	How many states are there of USA.	A. 60 B. 55 C. 50 D. 70
17	When did Frenceh Revolution occur.	A. 1786 B. 1787 C. 1788 D. 1789
18	How many mandatory elements are of State.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
19	The effective means of communication is.	A. Radio B. T.V. C. Cinema D. Press
20	When did United Natios cameinto beings.	A. 24th October, 1919 B. 24th October, 1941 C. 24th October, 1945 D. 24th October, 1949